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LG 65UH668V

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)
Height of viewable area (mm)
Screen aspect ratio

Viewing angles (h/v; ©)
Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)
Width without stand (mm)
Height without stand (mm)
Depth without stand (mm)
Net weight (kg)

Set contains

biuro@sqm.eu

65

IPS

UHD 4K

3840x2160

1429

804

16:9

178/178

3 x HDMI (Input)

2 x RCA (Audio input)

1 x Optical digital audio output

Common Interface slot

2xUSB-A

1 x Audio (Output, 3.5mm jack)

3 x RCA (Component input)

1 x Satellite

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

1x Antenna

76

1461

845

62

26.8

Power cord
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Set contains Edbak PWB1 wall mount

Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

65-inch LG 65UH668V is a Smart TV with a UHD 3840x2160 resolution, which thanks to ColorPrime Pro technology guarantees a wide palette of vivid
colors, and with the help of HDR10 Pro and HLG Pro features it provides a realistic and crystal clear image with the reproduction of even the smallest
detail.

Available in SQM Rental House 65UH668V guarantees perfect illumination of bright areas of the screen through the ULTRA Luminance function, which
thanks to the transfer of unused power in dark areas of the screen increases the contrast in other parts of it. This allows you to perfectly reproduce sharp
and clear colors on the screen of your Smart TV.

The TV offers three HDMI 2.0 inputs (including ARC), two USB connectors, or a slot for PCMCIA cards. The distance between the VESA mounting holes is
300x300mm.

All this is complemented by the amazing ULTRA Surround sound system provided by professionalists from Harman Kardon, as well as convenience and
simplicity of use thanks to the webOS 3.0 operating system and the intuitive Magic Remote.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/487-Ig-65uh668v.html
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