

LG 65UH668V



TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	65
Panel	IPS
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (pxxpx)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	1429
Height of viewable area (mm)	804
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	Common Interface slot
Connectors	2 x USB-A
Connectors	1 x Audio (Output, 3.5mm jack)
Connectors	3 x RCA (Component input)
Connectors	1 x Satellite
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	1 x Antenna
Connectors	3 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	2 x RCA (Audio input)
Connectors	1 x Optical digital audio output
Max. power consumption (W)	76
Width without stand (mm)	1461
Height without stand (mm)	845
Depth without stand (mm)	62
Net weight (kg)	26.8
Set contains	Edbak PWB1 wall mount

Set contains	Remote control
Set contains	Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

65-inch LG 65UH668V is a Smart TV with a UHD 3840x2160 resolution, which thanks to ColorPrime Pro technology guarantees a wide palette of vivid colors, and with the help of HDR10 Pro and HLG Pro features it provides a realistic and crystal clear image with the reproduction of even the smallest detail.

Available in SQM Rental House 65UH668V guarantees perfect illumination of bright areas of the screen through the ULTRA Luminance function, which thanks to the transfer of unused power in dark areas of the screen increases the contrast in other parts of it. This allows you to perfectly reproduce sharp and clear colors on the screen of your Smart TV.

The TV offers three HDMI 2.0 inputs (including ARC), two USB connectors, or a slot for PCMCIA cards. The distance between the VESA mounting holes is 300x300mm.

All this is complemented by the amazing ULTRA Surround sound system provided by professionals from Harman Kardon, as well as convenience and simplicity of use thanks to the webOS 3.0 operating system and the intuitive Magic Remote.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/487-lg-65uh668v.html>